NEW MILLS GOLF CLUB SENIORS SECTION

FIXTURES LIST FOR 2022

(Version 5:15/2/2022)

L=

league | Match Date Club/Competition Venue |Venue | Time Organiser
2022 (Feb 25" |Fri |Seniors AGM 1300
Mar 28" |Mon |Derek Horsey (Charity) 0830-1000 | Tom James
L |April 5" |Tue |Glossop Home 0900 Pat Walker
Apr 13" |Wed |Buxton & High Peak Away 0930 |Alan Goodall
L |Apr19" |Tue |Reddish Vale Home 0900 Phil Smallman
May 5" | Thur |Chapel Away 0900 |Neil Stafford
May 9" |Mon |QUAD-AM (OPEN) 0830 Clive Garside
L |[May 10" |Tue |Reddish Vale Away 0900 Phil Smallman
L |[May 17" |Tue |Mellor Home 0900 Graham Hadfield
May 20" |Fri  |Individual Stableford 1 0830-1000 | Clive Garside
May 26" | Thu |Avro Away 0900 Chris Hall
L |Jun 1t |Wed |Werneth Low Away 1000 | Jeff Stewart
L [Jun7" |Tue |Marple Away 09.30 |Bob Palmer
L |Jun 14" |Tue |Marple Home 0900 Bob Palmer
Jun 17" |Fri  |Individual Stableford 2 0830-1000 | Clive Garside
June 28" | Tue |Buxton & High Peak Home 0900 Alan Goodall
L |July7" |Thu |Glossop Away 1000 Pat Walker
July 12" |Tue |Disley Home 0900 |John Tennant
July 15" [Fri  |Individual Stableford 3 0830-1000 | Clive Garside
July 19" | Tue |Avro Home 0900 |Chris Hall
July 29" |Fri |Vets Cup 0830-1000 | Tom James
L |Aug 4™ |Thur |Mellor Away 0900 |Graham Hadfield
Aug 8" |Mon |Marcliffe Cup (shotgun) 0830 |Tom James
L |Aug 16" |Tue |Werneth Low Home 0900 Jeff Stewart
Aug 19" |Fri  |Individual Stableford 4 0830-1000 | Clive Garside
Aug 24" |Wed |Disley Away 0845 |John Tennant
Aug 30" |Tue |Chapel Home 0900 Neil Stafford
Sept 2" |Fri |Individual Stableford 5 0830-1000 | Clive Garside
Sept 5" |Mon |George Scott Trophy 0830-1000 | Tom James
Sept TBC |WORK ON GREENS
Sept TBC |League Final Away Seniors Chairman
Sept 19" |Mon |Ladies and Seniors Mixed 1000 Seniors Chairman /
Competition Jean Taylor
Sept 26" |Mon |Cheadle Home 0900 Phil Pearson
By Sept CONFIRM NEXT YEARS Seniors Chairman
30" FIXTURES FOR DIARY
Oct 5" |Wed |Cheadle Away 0900 |Phil Pearson
Nov 14" |Mon |Turkey Trot (shotgun) 0900 |Tom James
2023 [Feb 24" |Fri |Seniors AGM 1300




